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Module timetable - APCH342, APCH342 W2 (E) Integrated Project (Wks 29-37, 39-43 (2017 SEM 2), 7/16/2017 ... 10/22/2017)

CELCAT

web publishel

07:45AM

08:40AM

09:35AM

10:30AM 11:25AM

12:20PM

01:15PM

02:10PM

03:05PM

04:00PM

04:45PM

05:30PM

Monday

Wks 29-37, 40-43, 7/17/
2017 ... 10/23/2017

Module: APCH342
(APCH342 W2 (E)
Integrated Project)
Room: L24 - 72 -T
(1100]1]24) (L Block)

Tue

We

Thu

Friday

Practical, 02:10PM-05:10PM, Wks 29-37, 39-

42, 7/21/2017 ... 10/20/2017
Modules: APCH342 (APCH342 W2 (E)

Integrated Project); CHEM230 (CHEM230 W2
(E) Physical Chemistry)

Rooms: LAB: CHEM Lab 1 (1070|01]
LAB: CHEM Lab 2 (1210[1]

LAB CHEM 1 AND 2

27)

118);
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